FRIDAY NIGHT TRIOS
50/50 COLLECTIONS STATS

SUMMER 09
DATE Selling |[Team #| $ Sold | Team # $ Sold TOTAL DRAWING 50% TO TOTAL COMMENTS
TEAM # SALES BANQUET FUND

Balance

$731.00
5/8/2009 NO SALES
5/15/2009 | 8 & 15 8 $108.00 15 $85.00 $193.00 $96.00 $97.00 $828.00
5/22/2009 | 3& 18 3 $169.00 18 $80.00 $249.00 $124.00 $125.00 $953.00
5/29/2009 | 7 & 14 7 $170.00 14 $212.00 $382.00 $190.00 $192.00 $1,145.00
6/5/2009 | 4& 12 4 $104.00 12 $214.00 $318.00 $160.00 $158.00 $1,303.00
6/12/2009 | 1 & 11 1 $150.00 11 $120.00 $270.00 $134.00 $136.00 $1,439.00
6/19/2009 | 3&38 3 $201.00 8 $180.00 $381.00 $190.00 $191.00 $1,630.00
6/26/2009 | 6 & 19 6 $264.00 19 $65.00 $329.00 $164.00 $165.00 $1,795.00
7/3/2009 | 13 17| 13 | $136.00 17 $98.00 $234.00 $116.00 $118.00 $1,913.00
7/10/2009 | 9 & 16 9 $243.00 16 $80.00 $323.00 $160.00 $163.00 $2,076.00
7/17/2009 | 2& 11 2 $149.00 11 $143.00 $292.00 $146.00 $146.00 $2,222.00
7/24/2009 | 5&10 5 $231.00 10 $187.00 $418.00 $208.00 $210.00 $2,432.00
7/31/2009 6 6 $203.00 $203.00 $100.00 $103.00 $2,535.00
8/7/2009 POSITION
8/14/2009 SWEEPS




